D300 Pressurized Metering Device
LGrease Pressurized Various specifications NLGI000~1
MESOLUBE
52/64
1. The grease sent from the oil pump enters the distributor, so that the umbrella valve in the
distributor starts to push upward;
2. After the umbrella valve closes the center hole of the core rod, it forces the piston to over-

the grease storage work is completed.
Performance
Order code
53/64
D300   -                  .........
Lubricant metering device
D300 series lubrication distributor
First outlet
03 = 0.03mL/cycle
06 = 0.06mL/cycle
10 = 0.10mL/cycle
16 = 0.16mL/cycle
20 = 0.20mL/cycle
40 = 0.40mL/cycle
60 = 0.60mL/cycle
Second outlet
03 = 0.03mL/cycle
...
60 = 0.60mL/cycle
Number of outlets
2 = 2 outlets
...
10 = 10 outlets
Specifications
Model